
Below are shows available or soon to be available for 2025-26 Girl Scouts’ offers: 
o Dr. Seuss’ How The Grinch Stole Christmas! (Available now)

o Wednesday, November 26, 7:30PM
o Friday, November 28, 3:00PM
o Saturday, November 29, 11:00AM
o Sunday, November 30, 6:30PM

o The Wiz (Soon to be available)
o Friday, March 27, 7:30PM
o Sunday, March 29, 6:30PM

o KIMBERLY AKIMBO
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 7:30pm
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 7:30pm
Thursday, February 19, 2026 7:30pm
 Saturday, February 21, 2026 2pm
 Sunday, February 22, 2026  6:30pm

This link and QR Code will bring you directly to the Girl Scouts’ offers site, where 
you can purchase tickets for select performances: 

   https://bit.ly/43Nj8Jg 

If you have any questions or comments, you can reach us at: 

John Barnes  Chris Barnes 

JBarnes@marcuscenter.org CBarnes@marcuscenter.org 

        414.273.7207 ext 1  414.273.7207 ext 2 
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